
BLOCK 1

Sunday, August 28 $2,650.00 $501.00

Sunday, September 4 $2,464.50 $465.93

Sunday, September 11 $2,279.00 $430.86

Sunday, September 18 $2,173.00 $410.82

BLOCK 2

Sunday, September 25 $1,987.50 $375.75

Sunday, October 2 $1,802.00 $340.68

Sunday, October 9 $1,616.50 $305.61

Sunday, October 16 $1,510.50 $285.57

BLOCK 3

Sunday, October 23 $1,325.00 $250.50

Sunday, October 30 $1,139.50 $215.43

Sunday, November 6 $954.00 $180.36

Sunday, November 13 $848.00 $160.32

FALL BREAK NOVEMBER 17TH – 27TH

BLOCK 4

Sunday, November 27 $662.50 $125.25

Sunday, December 4 $477.00 $90.18

Sunday, December 11 $291.50 $55.11

Sunday, December 18 $185.50 $35.07

WINTER BREAK DECEMBER 23RD – JANUARY 2ND

Please note everyone spends differently and this is just a guide. This calendar is based on 100 
days and excludes block breaks, fall break, and winter break. Want to know your current 

balance? Ask one of our cashiers at any of our foodservice locations on campus!

B L O C K D AT E
T I G E R  P L A N A P T  P L A N

$26.50 per day
$185.50 per week

$5.01 per day
$35.07 per week

COLORADO COLLEGE FALL 2022
RESIDENT DINING MEAL PLAN – TIGER BUCKS
MEAL PLAN DECLINING BALANCE USAGE SCHEDULE
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